

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 1076 of 2021

Rajkumar & ors. **Versus** Union Of India & ors.

24/02/2021	<p>Ms. Palak Jindal, counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>Shri Ramakant Mishra, A.S.G. for Union of India.</p> <p>Shri Aditya Tiwari, PL for the State.</p> <p>Learned counsel for Union of India and learned State counsel are directed to file reply.</p> <p>List the case after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) JUDGE</p>
gouri	